
SPREADER
SETTINGS
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Products Coverage per 
1 lb. of seed

Earth 
Way

Earth Way 
Drop

Scotts
Drop

Scotts 
Broadcast

Scotts 
Wizz

Bluegrass Blend 800 sq. ft. overseed
400 sq. ft. new lawn

15
17

15
18

6
10

4
6

4
6

Quick & Thick 700 sq. ft. overseed
350 sq. ft. new lawn

15
18

15
17

8 ½
12 ½

5 ½
8 ½

6
9

Hardy Lawn 700 sq. ft. overseed
350 sq. ft. new lawn

17
19

15
17

8 ½
12 ½

5 ½
8 ½

6
9

Shady Lawn 700 sq. ft. overseed
200 sq. ft. new lawn

16
18

14
16

8 ½
12 ½

5 ½
8 ½

6
9

Spreader Settings
Ultra-Premium Lawn Seed 
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Products Coverage per 1 lb. 
of seed

Earth Way
Spreader

Scotts
Drop

Scotts 
Broadcast

Scotts 
Wizz

Sun to Shade 500 sq. ft. overseed
250 sq. ft. new lawn

13
16

9 ¾
14

7 ½
18

4
9

Fast Turf 700 sq. ft. overseed
350 sq. ft. new lawn

12
15

9 ¾
14

7 ½
18

4
9

Perennial Ryegrass 300 sq. ft. overseed
150 sq. ft. new lawn

15
18

9 ¾
14

7 ½
18

4
9

5-Way Tall Fescue 300 sq. ft. overseed
150 sq. ft. new lawn

15
18

9 ½
18

7 ½
18

4
9

Kentucky Bluegrass 400 sq. ft. overseed
200 sq. ft. new lawn

13
17

8
12

6
16

3
8

Spreader Settings
MasterGreen Lawn Seed 



For questions please contact:

Aubyn Amos-Hitchcock
National Accounts Manager
Aubyn.AmosHitchcock@dlfna.com

Richie Coleman
Key Accounts Manager
Richie.Coleman@dlfna.com

mailto:Aubyn.Amoshitchcock@dlfna.com
mailto:Richie.Coleman@dlfna.com
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